WACA 2014 Delegate Survey

Q1 Your job placement is primarily at?

Answered: 129 Skipped: 0

Middle
School/Junio...

High School

District Office

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Middle School/Junior High 34.88%
High School 61.24%
District Office 0.78%
Other (please specify) 3.10%

Total

# Other (please specify)

1 Non profit educational facilities

2 Middle and High School

3 AWSP

4 indian Tribe
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90% 100%

45

79

129

Date

3/20/2014 1:28 PM

3/20/2014 9:45 AM

3/19/2014 9:47 AM

3/19/2014 8:18 AM
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Q2 Your primary job title that you associate
to being a WACA delegate? Please use the
"Other" response to add extra details or
duties about your job.

ASB/Activ ities
Coordinator

Leadership
Teacher

Class Advisor

Club Advisor

Coach

Secretary/Bookk
eeper

Administrator

AVID Elective
Teacher

Other (please
specify)

Answer Choices
ASB/Activities Coordinator
Leadership Teacher
Class Advisor
Club Advisor
Coach
Secretary/Bookkeeper
Administrator
AVID Elective Teacher

Other (please specify)

Total

Answered: 129 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20%

30%

40%

2/55

50%

60%

70% 80%

Responses

34.11%
20.16%
13.18%
5.43%
0.00%
10.08%
6.20%
0.78%

10.08%

90% 100%

44

26

129
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Other (please specify)

Freshmen Class Advisor and Renaissance teacher

Camp director

Principal Intern

AVID site coordinator

Community Service Club Advisor

| do not currently teach leadership but might in the future.

ASB Accountant/Purchasing Agent and Dance Advisor at High School
support staff

ASB/Activities Coordinator, Leadership Teacher, Class Adviosr and Coach
School Counselor

director

Activities Coordinator and Coach

tried to markfirst 4 but was only allowed to choose one!
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Date

3/31/2014 12:38 PM

3/20/2014 1:28 PM

3/19/2014 3:24 PM

3/19/2014 2:09 PM

3/19/2014 11:13 AM

3/19/2014 10:56 AM

3/19/2014 10:38 AM

3/19/2014 9:47 AM

3/19/2014 9:24 AM

3/19/2014 9:17 AM

3/19/2014 8:31 AM

3/19/2014 8:18 AM

3/19/2014 7:14 AM
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Q3 Does your school have an AVID
elective?

Answered: 128 Skipped: 1

Yes

Unsure/Don't
Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 30.47% 39
No 50.00% 64
Unsure/Don't Know 19.53% 25
Total 128

41755
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Q4 Number of times you have attended the
WACA Conference?

Answered: 129 Skipped: 0

First time
5-9 times -
10-15 times .
L

16+ times

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
First time 23.26% 30
2-4 times 39.53% 51
5-9 times 21.71% 28
10-15 times 8.53% 11
16+ times 6.98% 9
Total 129

5/55



Area 1
(Island,...

Area 2 (King
County Schools)

Area 3 (Pierce
County Schools)

Area 4 (Clark,
Cowlitz, Lew...

Area 5
(Chelan,...

Area 6
(Klickitat &...

Area 7 (Ferry,
Lincoln, Pen...

Area 8 (Adams,
Asotin, Bent...

Area 9
(Clallam, Gr...

Other (please
specify)

Answer Choices

WACA 2014 Delegate Survey

Q5 In what WACA Area do you work?

0% 10%

20%

Answered: 129 Skipped: 0

30% 40% 50%

Area 1 (Island, Kitsap, San Juan, Skagit, Snohomish & Whatcom County Schools)

Area 2 (King County Schools)

Area 3 (Pierce County Schools)

Area 4 (Clark, Cowlitz, Lewis, Pacific, Skamania & Wahkiakum County Schools)

Area 5 (Chelan, Douglas, Grant, Kittitas & Okanogan County Schools)

Area 6 (Klickitat & Yakima County Schools)

Area 7 (Ferry, Lincoln, Pend Orielle, Spokane & Stevens County Schools)

Area 8 (Adams, Asotin, Benton, Columbia, Frankin, Garfield, Walla Walla & Whitman County Schools)

Area 9 (Clallam, Grays Harbor, Jefferson, Mason & Thurston County Schools)

Other (please specify)

Total

6/55

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

Responses
13.18% 17
18.60% 24
16.28% 21
6.20% 8
10.08% 13
10.08% 13
1.55% 2
9.30% 12
12.40% 16
2.33% 3
129



Other (please specify)
east side of state
statewide

California

WACA 2014 Delegate Survey

7155

Date
3/26/2014 12:15 PM
3/20/2014 1:28 PM

3/19/2014 8:18 AM
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Q6 Were you a presenter at WACA 20147
Answered: 128 Skipped: 1

- I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 28.13% 36
No 71.88% 92
Total 128

8/55
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Q7 How was your cost to attend WACA

2014 paid for?

Answered: 128 Skipped: 1

ASB

Building Funds .

District Funds

Professional

Development...
Personal Funds I

Combination of
Above

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Answer Choices
ASB
Building Funds
District Funds
Professional Development Funds
Personal Funds
Combination of Above

Other (please specify)

Total

# Other (please specify)

1 We used both ASB funds and building inservice fundsto pay for the event
2 Business funds

3 ASB pays hotel and conference fee, Building must pay for subs

4 CTE

5 ASB, Building Funds, Personal

6 Both ASB and building funds

7 not for profit association funds
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60%

70%

80% 90% 100%

Responses
66.41% 85
7.03% 9
3.13% 4
4.69% 6
3.13% 4
6.25% 8
9.38% 12
128
Date

3/24/2014 8:31 AM

3/20/2014 1:28 PM

3/20/2014 10:05 AM

3/19/2014 1:51 PM

3/19/2014 1:40 PM

3/19/2014 11:13 AM

3/19/2014 9:47 AM
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12

Board Member

my club paid-DECA
Tribal Conference Budget
Board member

WACA Board Member
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3/19/2014 8:42 AM

3/19/2014 8:26 AM

3/19/2014 8:18 AM

3/19/2014 7:49 AM

3/19/2014 7:07 AM



WACA 2014 Delegate Survey

Q8 What helped influence your decision to
register and attend the WACA 2014
Conference?

Answered: 99 Skipped: 30

Advertised/Prom
oted at the...

Advertised/Prom
oted at the...

WACA Area
emails sent...

WACA
Conference...

WACA website
(WACA)

WACA social
media (Faceb...

Word of mouth
from another...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Advertised/Promoted at the Washington Association of Student Councils (WASC) Conference 5.05%
Advertised/Promoted at the AWSP Middle Level Regional (MLR) Leadership programs 5.05%
WACA Area emails sent from Area Reps 41.41%
WACA Conference postcard advertissment 9.09%
WACA website (WACA) 17.147%
WACA social media (Facebook page, Facebook group, Twitter, etc.) 6.06%
Word of mouth from another delegate 61.62%

Total Respondents: 99

# Other (please specify) Date

1 asked to present 3/26/2014 12:15 PM

2 Our WESCO LASC!!! 3/24/2014 10:57 AM

3 Past attendee so | knew to watch forit. Jen Nelson's emails helped too! 3/22/2014 9:05 AM

4 LOVED MY FIRST YEAR AT WACA 3/20/2014 2:50 PM

5 Best professional development conference for student leadershiop available 3/20/2014 1:28 PM

6 Just remembered that the WACA conference was coming up soon. Later on received a flyer 3/20/2014 9:45 AM
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Been coming to WACA for years. | love this conference

Current administrator

ASB Advisor asked class advisors to attend

Previous WACA Conferences

| attend every year. | learn valuable information that helps me do my job better
Past experience...

ASB advisory requested | attend

previous years of going. Originally word of mouth

| put the next years date in my calendar for the following year each time | leave the conference. |

plan on attending every year.

| just like to go and have always gone in the past!
previous attendance

Location; east side of the state

Always attend - wouldn't missit

Leadership teacher

All of the above and because | have attended before and it was a valuable experience.

Board

School Administration

| had attended in the past and knew | wanted to return again.

We know the value of attending and is something we ask of our ASB each year.
| have attended in years past and have gotten a lot out of it

Past experiences

| attended a few yearsago and have been asking to return ever since!!!

| teach with Meri Benedict -- she invited me last year and this year.

previous experience

Leadership Teacher/ASB Advisor invite

12755

3/19/2014 10:17 PM

3/19/2014 3:24 PM

3/19/2014 2:41 PM

3/19/2014 1:40 PM

3/19/2014 1:25 PM

3/19/2014 12:44 PM

3/19/2014 12:00 PM

3/19/2014 11:05 AM

3/19/2014 10:47 AM

3/19/2014 9:44 AM

3/19/2014 9:21 AM

3/19/2014 9:20 AM

3/19/2014 9:05 AM

3/19/2014 9:04 AM

3/19/2014 8:45 AM

3/19/2014 8:42 AM

3/19/2014 8:23 AM

3/19/2014 8:23 AM

3/19/2014 8:22 AM

3/19/2014 8:16 AM

3/19/2014 8:07 AM

3/19/2014 8:07 AM

3/19/2014 8:06 AM

3/19/2014 8:06 AM

3/19/2014 7:16 AM



WACA 2014 Delegate Survey

Q9 Please indicate the level of information
you received before and during the WACA
2014 conference.

Answered: 110 Skipped: 19

Did you
receive the...
Did you
receive the...
After you
registered f...
Is the
conference...
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 25 3 3.5 4 4.5 5
No, Not Yes, Yes, | Received N/A Total Average
Enough Adequate All the Rating
Information Information |
Needed
Did you receive the necessary information to register 0.00% 25.00% 63.89% 11.11%
for the conference? 0 9 23 4 36 2.72
Did you receive the necessary hotel reservation 11.11% 26.67% 11.11% 51.11%
information? 5 12 5 23 45 2.00
After you registered for the conference, did you 14.71% 55.88% 17.65% 11.76%
receive the necessary information about conference 5 19 6 4 34 2.03

details (times, agendas, what to bring, etc.)?

Isthe conference program (booklet you received at 2.53% 8.86% 87.34% 1.27%
registration with agenda, breakout sessions, 2 7 69 1 79 2.86
etc.) adequate to get you through the conference?

13/55



Q10 Please rate the quality of the Pre-
Conference Sessions.

Topics in ASB
Finance and...

Novice
Advisor,...

Servant-Leaders
hip Scope an...

WACA 2014 Delegate Survey

Answered: 107 Skipped: 22

0 0.5 1.5 2 2.5 3.5 4 4.5 5
Poor Below Average  Above Excellent  N/A (Did Not Total  Average
Average Average Attend this Rating
Session)

Topicsin ASB Finance and 0.00% 0.00% 2.00% 3.00% 20.00% 75.00%
Funding, presented by: Marty Fortin 0 0 2 3 20 75 100 4.72
Novice Advisor, presented by: Susan 0.00% 1.06% 0.00% 2.13% 3.19% 93.62%
Fortin 0 1 0 2 3 88 94 417
Servant-Leadership Scope and 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1.02% 13.27% 85.71%
Sequence, presented by: John 0 0 0 1 13 84 98 4.93

Norlin

14 /55
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Q11 Please share your suggested Pre-
Conference topics or presentations?

Answered: 15 Skipped: 114

Responses

It would be fun to have a Servant Leadership session that is for teachers who have heard the first
session.

How to create a unified ASB vision between involved/invested parties. Hosting an ASB Leadership
Camp

Great topic but would have like to create some goals or "do" something with information presented
so that it would have helped define more of what | was looking for at rest of the conference

ASB finance and funding again!

Keep Marty Fortin around being a presenter. | have learned a tremendous amount of information.
More S and S

| love what you had this year!

Fundraisers ~ How to control and reconcile

weekly leadership activities foran ASB class

| really am interested in the Latino Leadership opportunities

Please continue to hold the ASB finance session.

More Marty Fortin

| loved the idea of the B Reactor tour and was very disappointed when it was canceled. | would
love to see activities like that for our pre-conference - tours or other activities that provide a history
of the area.

It's just hard with the drive--at a closer location, we could wake up here and drive and make itin
time for the Pre-Conference stuff. But it's harder with a 4-5 hour drive.

curriculum; grading; organization

15/55

Date

3/25/2014 11:03 AM

3/24/2014 11:45 AM

3/20/2014 8:13 PM

3/20/2014 3:07 PM

3/20/2014 9:51 AM

3/19/2014 11:01 AM

3/19/2014 10:49 AM

3/19/2014 9:58 AM

3/19/2014 9:48 AM

3/19/2014 8:33 AM

3/19/2014 8:25 AM

3/19/2014 8:14 AM

3/19/2014 8:09 AM

3/19/2014 7:45 AM

3/19/2014 7:24 AM



WACA 2014 Delegate Survey

Q12 Please rate your experience with the

WACA 2014 partner Hotels, in each of the

three catagories provided--Service, Price,
and Distance from Conference.

Answered: 110 Skipped: 19

Hilton Garden
Inn (Service)

Hilton Garden
Inn (Price)

Hilton Garden
Inn (Distanc...

Red Lion
Hotel--Colum...

Red Lion
Hotel--Colum...

Red Lion
Hotel--Colum...

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5
Poor Below Average Above Excellent N/A (Did not
Average Average stay at this
Hotel)

Hilton Garden Inn (Service) 0.00% 0.00% 8.64% 18.52% 12.35% 60.49%
0 0 7 15 10 49

Hilton Garden Inn (Price) 0.00% 3.80% 17.72% 11.39% 7.59% 59.49%
0 3 14 9 6 47

Hilton Garden Inn (Distance from 0.00% 1.28% 3.85% 8.97% 24.36% 61.54%
Conference) 0 1 3 7 19 48
Red Lion Hotel--Columbia Center 2.00% 1.00% 23.00% 17.00% 12.00% 45.00%
(Service) 2 1 23 17 12 45
Red Lion Hotel--Columbia Center 0.00% 2.08% 25.00% 18.75% 6.25% 47.92%
(Price) 0 2 24 18 6 46
Red Lion Hotel--Columbia Center 2.11% 7.37% 22.11% 6.32% 11.58% 50.53%
(Distance from Conference) 2 7 21 6 11 48

16 /55

Total

81

79

78

100

96

95

Average
Rating

4.09

3.56

4.47

3.65

3.56

3.36
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Q13 Please rate the meals provided at the
conference.

Pre-Conference
Luncheon...

Breakfast
Buffet...

Hall of Fame
Dinner...

To-Go Lunch
Box (Friday)

Answered: 111

Skipped: 18

Potato Bar
(Thursday...

0 0.5 1.5 2 3 3.5
Poor Below Average Above Excellent
Average Average

Pre-Conference Luncheon (sandwich 0.96% 3.85% 13.46% 18.27% 14.42%
wrap bar, Wednesday) 1 4 14 19 15
Breakfast Buffet (Thursday and Friday 0.00% 2.75% 31.19% 24.77% 15.60%
momings) 0 3 34 27 17
Potato Bar (Thursday lunch) 0.91% 7.27% 36.36% 26.36% 23.64%
1 8 40 29 26

Hall of Fame Dinner (chicken, steak, 3.60% 9.91% 31.53% 27.93% 16.22%
or vegetarian, Thursday) 4 11 35 31 18
To-Go Lunch Box (Friday) 1.80% 12.61% 45.05% 18.92% 7.21%
2 14 50 21 8

17 /55

4.5

N/A (Did
Not
Attend)

49.04%
51

25.69%
28

5.45%
6

10.81%
12

14.41%
16

Total

104

109

110

111

111

Average
Rating

3.81

3.72

3.68

3.48

3.20
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Q14 Please rate the Thursday night social.

Answered: 112 Skipped: 17

Ice cream

Music/Dancing

Games

0 0.5 1 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5
Poor Below Average Above Excellent  N/A (Did Not Total Average
Average Average Attend) Rating

Ice cream 0.00% 0.91% 20.00% 20.91% 16.36% 41.82%

0 1 22 23 18 46 110 3.91
Music/Dancing = 0.00% 0.89% 13.39% 27.68% 29.46% 28.57%

0 1 15 31 33 32 112 4.20
Games 1.79% 3.57% 9.82% 24.11% 33.04% 27.68%

2 4 11 27 37 31 112 4.15

18 /55
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Q15 Your suggestions for future WACA
Socials?

Answered: 19 Skipped: 110

Responses
Photo booth, karaoke, planned (group) games to get othersinvolved.
Start it earlier so it doesn't go so late. Have random contests throughout the event.

It would be nice to see thistime period changed up a bit. The dance seems just plain strange for
this type of conference.

I'd love to see more people come but | don't really think you can control that.

The night social helps ease up the whole stress from the everyday life at workand helpsto refocus
on why we are working at a school

Casino Night

| like them asthey are!

Love the photo booths

Longer time for dancing :)

Keep up the dancing! | love to dance.

More tables for when you want to take a break from dancing.
Comedian?

It was great, a lot of fun!

Interactive Games like Bunko, Sherades, or Cranium.

heard it was fantastic

It was obvious that you've been doing this for many years and have it down to perfection. |
appreciated all the info we received ahead of time. (I DON'T feel that babies should be allowed
though -it's not fair to others attending, the presenters and others that went out of their way to make
arrangements to leave little ones home asthey would have loved to bring their child too)

activities that allow festive interaction: games, fake gambling, board games at tables, etc

Find a way to attract everyone to atend, even those alone. Nobody wants to go to a party alone.

19/55

Date
3/27/2014 10:13 AM
3/24/2014 11:45 AM

3/22/2014 9:35 PM

3/20/2014 2:55 PM

3/20/2014 9:51 AM

3/20/2014 9:42 AM

3/19/2014 1:54 PM

3/19/2014 12:51 PM

3/19/2014 11:09 AM

3/19/2014 11:01 AM

3/19/2014 10:49 AM

3/19/2014 9:22 AM

3/19/2014 9:06 AM

3/19/2014 9:00 AM

3/19/2014 8:33 AM

3/19/2014 8:14 AM

3/19/2014 8:08 AM

3/19/2014 7:17 AM

3/19/2014 7:16 AM
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Q16 Please rate the Conference facility--
Three Rivers Convention Center

Answered: 112 Skipped: 17

Registration

Meeting rooms

Decorations
(WACA poster...

Overall
facility rat...

o

Registration

Meeting rooms

Service

Decorations (WACA posters, etc.)

Overall facility rating for the WACA
2014 Conference

0.5

Poor

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.89%
1

1.5

Below
Average

0.00%
0

0.89%
1

0.89%
1

2.68%
3

0.00%
0

2 2.5

Average

15.18%

20/55

Above
Average

26.79%
30

33.93%
38

26.79%
30

25.00%
28

29.46%
33

3.5 4

Excellent

57.14%
64

46.43%
52

54.46%
61

67.86%
76

56.25%
63

4.5

N/A

0.89%

0.00%

1.79%

0.00%

0.00%

Total

112

112

112

112

112

Average
Rating

4.42

4.26

4.37

4.58

4.40
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Q17 Please rate the quality of the Speaker
Showcases.

Answered: 105 Skipped: 24

Danny V.
Batimana--Ha...

Patrick
Lynn--Overco...

Albert
Mensah--Prin...

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5
Poor Below Average Above Excellent = N/A (Did Not Total Average
Average Average Attend Session) Rating

Danny V. Batimana-- 1.94% 4.85% 19.42% 29.13% 12.62% 32.04%
Happinessis NOW! 2 5 20 30 13 33 103 3.67
Patrick Lynn--Overcoming 0.97% 2.91% 21.36% 24.27% 15.53% 34.95%
Adversity 1 3 22 25 16 36 103 3.78
Albert Mensah--Prince of 0.00% 0.00% 21.36% 27.18% 19.42% 32.04%
Possibilities 0 0 22 28 20 33 103 3.97

21/55
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Q18 Your suggested future Speaker
Showcases?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 117

Responses

John Norlin

Hoan Do

Johan Khalilian is an excellent speaker that could be featured at the conference.
Please add a fourth rotation to these showcases!

Reggie Jones, former NFL player

Founder of Free the Children: Craig and Marc Kielburger! An amazing story of what young people
can do to change the work They started their organization as middle school studentsdriven to end
child slavery. They are doing that work today as adults.... wvw.weday.com or
www.freethechildren.com

scott backovich

Maybe try and get people with more experience.
Jamie Utt

none

More of the same - you're doing great.

Somebody coming from a military, law enforcement or similar background would be interesting

22 /55

Date

3/25/2014 4:55 PM

3/25/2014 8:34 AM

3/24/2014 11:51 AM

3/22/2014 8:54 AM

3/21/2014 11:37 AM

3/19/2014 11:12 AM

3/19/2014 10:54 AM

3/19/2014 9:45 AM

3/19/2014 9:24 AM

3/19/2014 8:37 AM

3/19/2014 8:18 AM

3/19/2014 8:08 AM



Justin
Boudreau--We...

Phil
Boyte--Thurs...

Robert
Fulghum-Thu...

WACA
Talks-Frida...

Justin Boudreau--
Wednesday evening.

Phil Boyte--Thursday
moming.

Robert Fulghum--Thursday
evening

WACA Talks-Friday
moming

WACA 2014 Delegate Survey

Q19 Please rate the quality of the Keynote

o

Poor

7.48%
8

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.94%
1

Answered: 107 Skipped: 22

0.5 1

Below
Average

21.50%
23

0.00%
0

0.94%
1

0.00%
0

Presentations.

1.5 2 2.5
Average Above

Average
29.91% 18.69%
32 20
8.41% 30.84%
9 33
13.21% 22.64%
14 24
17.92% 33.02%
19 35

23/55

Excellent

13.08%
14

58.88%
63

55.66%
59

37.74%
40

3.5

4 4.5 5
N/A (Did Not Total
Attend Session)

9.35%

10 107
1.87%

2 107
7.55%

8 106
10.38%

11 106

Average
Rating

3.09

4.51

4.44
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Q20 Your suggested future
speakers/presenters for Keynote
Presentations?

Answered: 15 Skipped: 114

Responses

Having a speaker with then a session after it was great, Phil did a really good break out session.
Justin was just not prepared well for this. | really would have liked to hear what he does with kids.
Robert Fulghum - that was such a highlight for me, loved his first book 25 years ago, thank you!

Hoan Do

Johan Khalilian is an excellent speaker that could be featured at the conference. Houston Kraft
should give a keynote. He is very very very insightful!

Really liked the WACA Talksidea. We should continue it!

Loved the Friday change of WACA talks! Way to go!!!

Scott Backovich Mike Smith (| know we've had him, but he's good)

Loved Phil Boyte, Robert Fulghum and the WACA Talks!!

| loved the WACA talks. Great addition and end to the conference. This should be continued.

Brent Grothe - Wenatchee High School Mark Sharenbroich James C. Hunter - Author of the Servant
none

| like the idea of the WACA Talks session but not the ice breakers that started the session. By Friday,
I'm just tired of doing them. | actually stepped out into the hall during the first two speakers.

John Medina
Hoan Do
Somebody coming from a military, law enforcement or similar background would be interesting

John Norlin
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Date

3/25/2014 11:16 AM

3/25/2014 8:34 AM

3/24/2014 11:51 AM

3/24/2014 11:03 AM

3/22/2014 9:39 PM

3/19/2014 10:54 AM

3/19/2014 9:45 AM

3/19/2014 9:25 AM

3/19/2014 9:05 AM

3/19/2014 8:37 AM

3/19/2014 8:29 AM

3/19/2014 8:15 AM

3/19/2014 8:09 AM

3/19/2014 8:08 AM

3/19/2014 7:22 AM
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Q21 Please rate the quality of the Breakout
Sessions.

Idea Share ...
WACA Style...

50 Minute
Sessions...

Secretaries
Round Table...

0 0.5

Poor
Idea Share ... WACA Style (All 0.00%
delegates, Wednesday) 0
50 Minute Sessions (Thursday) 0.00%
0
Meet the Pros (Friday) 0.00%
0

Secretaries Round Table (Friday) 0.99%
1

Answered: 107 Skipped: 22

Below
Average

3.81%
4

0.95%
1

0.00%
0

0.99%
1

1.5 2

Average

22.86%
24

13.33%
14

8.57%
9

2.97%
3

25/55

2.5

Above
Average

27.62%
29

46.67%
49

21.90%
23

3.96%
4

Meet the Pros
(Friday)

3.5

Excellent

36.19%
38

37.14%
39

52.38%
55

5.94%
6

4 4.5

N/A (Did Not
Attend
Session)

9.52%
10

1.90%
2

17.14%
18

85.15%
86

Total

105

105

105

101

Average
Rating

4.06

4.22

4.53

3.87
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Q22 What was your favorite Breakout
Session? Why?

Answered: 53 Skipped: 76

Responses

Creating a Constitution because it connected the processto our United States Constitution and it
would be a practical application of what many of our students are learning.

Say-Do Ratio - Such a great strategy that was modeled that | can take back and use with all of my
classes.

Houston Kraft. Real examples, usable materials, very applicable!
goal setting
Cricut session - fun ideas

| love them all thisyear. | especially loved the idea share and meet the pros. it isa short and sweet
way to get great ideas that | can use in my classroom.

Cricut because it was very informative. Also really liked Houston Kraft.

Aligning Common Core to our Leadership class curriculum. We had a "working session” to get this
done rather than a lecture. Really nice change of pace.

My favorite breakout session was the video share on the WACA website by Ryan Healy. Often we
have great resources around us but we don't have time to just look at them. Thanks to Ryan for
putting so much workinto the WACA website!

50 Minute sessions. | love to go backto school with new ideas.
Houston Kraft
Johanna Phillips EduBallot session.

Say Do Ratio- hasleft me thinking about not only myself but people around me; how much we say
we will do but what do we truly do

Phil Boyte- He does a fantastic job, it was a great lesson and something | am able to bring backto
my classroom, and staff!

Meri Benedict's on experiential ed, we had some good conversation about intention and
assertiveness.

Susie Bennett and Marc Galloway on working together to create school climate. Loved the idea of
a staff-signed contract with expectations for professional behavior.

Tim Turmer's media.. It gave me time to think about what';s next in digital services.
Susie Bennett and her Principal
forms from other school have help me out to get more organized and see what others are doing.

| get by with a little help from my cricut! Because | presented and it really helped a lot of people
out!

Meet the Pros - it was so great to hear about things that worked for our peersin their buildings.
The kids do it right About cricut

Building School Morale...so important to the health of a building, but often overlooked.

Law and Funds

Stu Cabe. Powerful, emotional anit-bullying message.

Learning how to use the Cricut machine. It will save us $$

Meet the Pros was phenomenal. | wish we had two sessions of Meet the Pros.
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Date

3/31/2014 10:47 AM

3/27/2014 10:19 AM

3/26/2014 1:07 PM

3/25/2014 4:55 PM

3/25/2014 11:16 AM

3/25/2014 8:34 AM

3/24/2014 11:51 AM

3/24/2014 11:03 AM

3/24/2014 7:18 AM

3/22/2014 9:39 PM

3/22/2014 9:08 AM

3/22/2014 8:54 AM

3/20/2014 8:20 PM

3/20/2014 3:14 PM

3/20/2014 3:10 PM

3/20/2014 1:33 PM

3/20/2014 1:33 PM

3/20/2014 10:20 AM

3/20/2014 9:55 AM

3/20/2014 8:58 AM

3/20/2014 8:43 AM

3/19/2014 10:29 PM

3/19/2014 3:32 PM

3/19/2014 3:28 PM

3/19/2014 2:52 PM

3/19/2014 1:56 PM

3/19/2014 12:06 PM
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53

WACA 2014 Delegate Survey

meet the prosisthe best way to get ideas for class
Ideas, Ted Talks, Fundraising.

Schoolwide Activities was my favorite session because | want to make my school more fun for
students, and | know that starts with having activities offered/going on more than just in assemblies
and dances.

Houston Kraft. What an inspiring leader! Also loved lateral thinking puzzles.
Meet the prosisalwaysa quality event. Lots of info, lots of contacts, and lots of great ideas.
| got some great ideas from Phil Boyte's breakout session.

| accidentally went to the Meet the Prosinstead of the Secretaries Round Table. | learned a lot of
information and would love to combine these or not have them at the same time.

Phil Boyte'sbecause | really connected with him and | got an idea to use in my classroom (the
silent discussion).

Meet the pros. So much great information.

Advisory 101 - Thisis my first year as an advisor

Meg Adams Ted Talks resource guide. Houston Kraft - Personality and Character
Tweeting

| really liked Meet the Pros because it gave you specifics on how to implement ideas.
Finance with Moses Lake Principal. Very informative

Norm Sanford - Do you want to know a secret? Practical, relevant and able to use it immediately in
class

The Cricut session. Thisis something | wasinterested in before the conference and certainly want
to purchase one now.

| love the meet the pros. It isa great way to get a bunch of information in a short time.
Josh Meek - ASB Budget. There was not enough time - 50 minutes was too short.

My favorite breakout session was Common Core in the Leadership Classroom. Very little hasbeen
done with elective coursesin my building and this helped me begin to wrap my head around the
task | have in documenting how what | do meets the standards.

Design Thinking for Student Leadership (Luis Ortega). His story on how he got involved in
leadership hooked me at the beginning. His presentation was fabulous. | think he'd be a great

Flipped leadership classroom/TED ED Lessons - Easy to start and implement. Going to use during
"advisory" period to teach behaviors throughout the year.

Hoan Do -- he is entertaining, relaxed, confident -- and brings a timely message. It was FABULOUS
to take time out for ME.

Meet the pros. Great opportunity to discussideasit would be nice to have a meet the proson two
different occasions

Phil Boyte
The Cricut session

Meet the pros. Short and sweet and you can fit more in.
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3/19/2014 11:15 AM

3/19/2014 11:12 AM

3/19/2014 11:05 AM

3/19/2014 11:01 AM

3/19/2014 10:40 AM

3/19/2014 10:12 AM

3/19/2014 10:03 AM

3/19/2014 9:45 AM

3/19/2014 9:22 AM

3/19/2014 9:10 AM

3/19/2014 9:05 AM

3/19/2014 9:05 AM

3/19/2014 8:47 AM

3/19/2014 8:37 AM

3/19/2014 8:32 AM

3/19/2014 8:29 AM

3/19/2014 8:19 AM

3/19/2014 8:15 AM

3/19/2014 8:13 AM

3/19/2014 8:13 AM

3/19/2014 8:09 AM

3/19/2014 8:09 AM

3/19/2014 8:08 AM

3/19/2014 7:59 AM

3/19/2014 7:22 AM

3/19/2014 7:20 AM
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Q23 Your suggested topics for future
Breakout Sessions?

Answered: 30 Skipped: 99

Responses
Using tech, social media to get our message out and/or build a positive school climate.
Servent leadership

Creative Fundraising Ideas Balancing Curriculum and Projectsin the Leadership Classroom
Planning a memorable Graduation Ceremony Awards Assemblies

New eVal system asit relates to Leadership classteachers.

| always love video resources. | love anything that | can feel like | can use that Monday we get
back. Not sure what else.

Student Store ideasreflecting changesin the law asit applies to food sales.

Some typed of break out session where you have a work group included to help organize/improve
what you already have going on...talk for a bit, work for a bit, talk for a bit, work for a bit, etc.

Make workshops present twice so we amn't forced choosing between two we w at to go to.

| attended the "how to get along with your AD" sessions and thought it would be more about the
working relationship and some more tips about managing clubs, boosters, teams and etc. | would
have liked that better.

White River HS-Guy from Meet the Pros Positivity Week Presentation
more info of software out there

Technology/video/app use for ASB or Leadership class

More related to the role of administrator working with activities
More law and funds

For the secretariesround table | would like to see a "pro" at each table to help direct/facilitate the
conversations.

Dealing with Negativity from Admin, staff, support staff because of ASB activities. Ideas to break
the negative wall and get support

More time for Breakout Sessions. These were the most useful because | am new and could use all
the ideas| hear.

My suggestion would be to have the last session offered 2 x's - the heavy hitters. | would have loved
to see Stu Cabe or Houston Kraft as well as Phil, and it was tough to pick.

| would have loved to have more time with Meet the Pros!! Have the Secretaries Round Table
topicsasa 50 minute session.

poster making weekly leadership activities

How to build school spirit PBIS

Yearbook, new advisor sessions

Anything on Character Development, Servant-Leadership, Social Media
NA

More game activities. Team building and ice breakers

target our 25% of students who are dropping out. What isworking in schoolsto connect students to
school?

Anything and everything with ASB Finance / Budgets/ Law
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Date
3/27/2014 10:19 AM
3/25/2014 4:55 PM

3/24/2014 11:51 AM

3/24/2014 11:03 AM

3/24/2014 7:18 AM

3/22/2014 8:54 AM

3/20/2014 8:20 PM

3/20/2014 6:36 PM

3/20/2014 3:10 PM

3/20/2014 10:20 AM

3/20/2014 9:55 AM

3/20/2014 8:43 AM

3/19/2014 3:35 PM

3/19/2014 3:28 PM

3/19/2014 12:05 PM

3/19/2014 11:12 AM

3/19/2014 11:05 AM

3/19/2014 10:12 AM

3/19/2014 10:03 AM

3/19/2014 9:50 AM

3/19/2014 9:45 AM

3/19/2014 9:25 AM

3/19/2014 9:05 AM

3/19/2014 9:05 AM

3/19/2014 8:47 AM

3/19/2014 8:37 AM

3/19/2014 8:15 AM
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More on Common Core.
Activities for club advisors, promotional ideas - its soo hard to get kidsinvolved.

Hoan Do --

29/55

3/19/2014 8:13 AM

3/19/2014 8:09 AM

3/19/2014 8:09 AM



Location of
partners in ...

Amount of time
to spend wit...

Variety of
partners at...

WACA 2014 Delegate Survey

Q24 Please rate the WACA Partner
(vendor) portion of the Conference.

Answered: 107 Skipped: 22

0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3.5 4 4.5 5
Poor Below Average Above Excellent = N/A (Did Not Total Average
Average Average Attend) Rating

Location of partnersin the 0.00% 0.00% 28.04% 32.71% 38.32% 0.93%
venue 0 0 30 35 41 1 107 4.10
Amount of time to spend with 0.00% 2.80% 33.64% 30.84% 30.84% 1.87%
partners 0 3 36 33 33 2 107 3.91
Variety of partners at 0.00% 8.41% 36.45% 26.17% 27.10% 1.87%
Conference 0 9 39 28 29 2 107 3.73
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Q25 Your suggested partners, vendors,
and/or businesses for future Conferences?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 117

Responses

Free the Children

| just wish there were more of them

Liberty Bottleworks (based out of Yakima) as a fundraising partner.

I'm sorry - salespeople scare me and | avoid the vendors. At some point | will get over it and
actually go talkto them because | know it is a useful feature of the conference. Maybe next year!

Speakers are always great. I'm not really sure.

Sasqrunch Popcorn item

Cost effective vendors; healthy foods; t-shirts; freebies

Sees!

More fundraising ideas Mixed Bag Fundraiser is super fun and different :)

Vendors who have proven success with students who are low SES and have multiple at-risk
indicators.

The same vendors come each year, so many of usreturners have either established relationships

with these vendors, or with their competition. It would be cool to have some different vendors come

in.

Great changesin the Vendor Areal!
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Date

3/26/2014 1:07 PM

3/25/2014 11:16 AM

3/24/2014 11:51 AM

3/24/2014 11:03 AM

3/24/2014 7:18 AM

3/20/2014 10:20 AM

3/19/2014 3:35 PM

3/19/2014 3:28 PM

3/19/2014 11:12 AM

3/19/2014 8:37 AM

3/19/2014 8:32 AM

3/19/2014 7:56 AM



Q26 Please rate the Area Meetings held
during the Conference.

Useful
information

Well run

Ability to
connect with...

WACA 2014 Delegate Survey

Answered: 108 Skipped: 21

0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3.5 4 4.5 5
Poor Below Average Above Excellent  N/A (Did Not Total Average
Average Average Attend) Rating

Useful information 0.00% 1.85% 30.56% 29.63% 37.04% 0.93%
0 2 33 32 40 1 108 4.03

Well run 0.00% 1.87% 22.43% 28.04% 46.73% 0.93%
0 2 24 30 50 1 107 4.21

Ability to connect with other 0.00% 5.61% 25.23% 26.17% 40.19% 2.80%
Area delegates 0 6 27 28 43 3 107 4.04
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Q27 Please rate the time alloted for each of
the following activities during the
Conference.

Pre-Conference
Sessions...

Speaker
Showcase...

General
Sessions-In...

Breakout
Sessions

Partners

Idea Share ...
WACA Style

Area Meetings

Meals

Networking and
Socializing

o

0.5 1

Pre-Conference Sessions (Wednesday)

Speaker Showcase (Wednesday)

General Sessions-Including Keynote Presentations

(Wednesday, Thursday, & Friday)

Breakout Sessions

Partners

Idea Share ... WACA Style

Maat tha Prac (Incliidina Qarratans Raiind Tahla)

Answered: 109 Skipped: 20

1.5

Meet the Pros
(Including...

2

Too Much
Time

0.94%
1

4.81%
5

5.50%
6

0.92%
1

8.26%
9

10.19%
11

1 QRO

33/55

25

Just
Right

43.40%
46

75.00%
78

92.66%
101

87.16%
95

82.57%
90

66.67%
72

AN 7A0L

3.5

Not
Enough
Time

7.55%
8

6.73%
7

1.83%
2

11.93%
13

6.42%
7

17.59%
19

AR 1RO/

N/A (Did Not
Attend)

48.11%
51

13.46%
14

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

2.75%
3

5.56%
6

Q 2R0L

Total

106

104

109

109

109

108

Average
Rating

213

2.02

1.96

1.98

2.08
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IVIVUL LIV 1 IUO VIV Y WU UV ULy 1WUIHIU | UNIY ) VY] wTv.r T Tu.1v v vemv sy

2 44 52 10 108 2.51
Area Meetings 15.89% 78.50% 5.61% 0.00%

17 84 6 0 107 1.90
Meals 3.74% 89.72% 4.67% 1.87%

4 96 5 2 107 2.01
Networking and Socializing 1.85% 81.48% 14.81% 1.85%

2 88 16 2 108 213
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Q28 How often do you currently use the
WACA website? (wacaonline.org)

Answered: 108 Skipped: 21

Do not access
the website

1-2 times a
year

3-6 times per
year

1-2 times per
month

At least once
per week

Other (please

specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Do not access the website 17.59%
1-2 times a year 28.70%
3-6 times per year 28.70%
1-2 times per month 17.59%
At least once per week 3.70%
Other (please specify) 3.70%
Total
# Other (please specify)
1 just depends, | used to use it more but the idea sharing section wasremoved & | stopped checking
it, so glad it isback
2 Didn't know about it before the conference but will log on at least 3 times a year now.
3 Once in a great while
4 not much before... after Ryan Healy's presentation... at least twice a week!
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90% 100%

Date

3/25/2014 11:22 AM

3/24/2014 11:52 AM

3/20/2014 9:58 AM

3/19/2014 8:11 AM

31

31

108
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Q29 Have you seen the newly re-designed
WACA website? (wacaonline.org) If so,
what features do you like? (check all that

apply)

Answered: 67 Skipped: 62

Conference
Information/...

Idea Share

Leadership
Videos (Insi...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices
Conference Information/Registration Portal
Idea Share
Leadership Videos (Inside Idea Share)

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 67

# Other (please specify)

1 I will checkit out now that there is more on it!

2 Overall, it'sjust cleaner and easier to navigate.

3 Have not seen it

4 Have not seen the website, but | will checkit out now :)
5 no didn't know there was one

6 VIDEOS!
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Responses

64.18% 43

74.63% 50

53.73% 36

8.96% 6
Date

3/24/2014 11:04 AM
3/19/2014 9:24 AM
3/19/2014 9:11 AM
3/19/2014 8:49 AM
3/19/2014 8:10 AM

3/19/2014 8:10 AM
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Q30 What features would you like to see
added to the WACA website?
(wacaonline.org)

Answered: 12 Skipped: 117

Responses
Looks better than it used to! Maybe a list of attendee's email addresses?? or vendor info??

Archived information from previous conferences...contact info for vendors/presenters, images from
conference.

Lesson plansor activities to share
Discussion Board that we can post issues on and get ideas?
Server feature or area to post/download documents from WACA sessions.

Add a Dropbox (or similar) account where presenters and members can exchange documents from
WACA. Ideally, every presenter would upload an electronic copy of their handouts so you could
accessthem all year from backat your school.

remind me in an email to go checkit out. Provide a linkto clickon! | get so busy with school that |
forget!

All of the handouts from WACA presenters along with their contact information for questions.

The Leadership Video section isamazing! | would love to see more and more added to that
throughout the year.

#Tagboard
more idea share...they have been the same for a long time so | do not look anymore.

Drop box with all of the conference handouts available.
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Date
3/31/2014 10:57 AM

3/27/2014 10:22 AM

3/25/2014 11:22 AM

3/24/2014 11:52 AM

3/24/2014 11:04 AM

3/22/2014 8:56 AM

3/20/2014 1:34 PM

3/20/2014 9:29 AM

3/20/2014 8:45 AM

3/19/2014 11:06 AM

3/19/2014 9:51 AM

3/19/2014 8:38 AM



WACA 2014 Delegate Survey

Q31 Please select your primary response

to Facebook as a WACA delegate? Please

use the "Other" response to elaborate on
your level of Facebook usage.

Answered: 103 Skipped: 26

For personal
use

For classroom
use

| am part of
the WACA...

I have LIKED
the WACA...
| do not use

Facebook

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices
For personal use
For classroom use
| am part of the WACA Facebook group (WACA Facebook Group)
| have LIKED the WACA Facebook page (WACA Facebook Page)
| do not use Facebook

Other (please specify)

Total

# Other (please specify)

1 personal only and | rarely use it

2 | really do not use Facebook. It's more for my children to play free gameson.

3 | use Facebook for personal and classroom use, | am part of the WACA group, and | have liked the
WACA page.

4 | use FB for personal use, but am part of the WACA page and group. | follow pages that might

support me in the classroom or provide something of use for leadership, but | do not have a school
page or leadership page, etc. My district is super strict about technology use.
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90% 100%

Responses
47.57% 49
2.91% 3
9.71% 10
16.50% 17
15.53% 16
7.77% 8
103
Date

3/25/2014 11:22 AM
3/20/2014 9:58 AM

3/20/2014 8:45 AM

3/19/2014 9:24 AM



WACA 2014 Delegate Survey
| have not liked the facebook WACA....yet

| use facebook for personal and activities purposes, but did not know that WACA had a facebook
group page.

Facebookis blocked at my school

my students access our school facebook | may go on it once a month to monitor
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3/19/2014 9:11 AM

3/19/2014 8:38 AM

3/19/2014 8:19 AM

3/19/2014 8:10 AM
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Q32 Do you use Twitter? (check all that

apply)

Answered: 106 Skipped: 23

For personal
use

For classroom
use

| followed the
Twitter post...

| followed the
Tagboard fee...

| follow the
WACA Twitter...

| do not use
Twitter

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Answer Choices
For personal use
For classroom use
| followed the Twitter posts at the Conference (#WACA14)
| followed the Tagboard feed at the Conference (Tagboard)
| follow the WACA Twitter account (@WACAofficial)
| do not use Twitter

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 106

# Other (please specify)

1 | have one...but | have no idea how it works
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70%

80%

90% 100%

Responses

26.42%
15.09%
21.70%
16.04%
14.15%
62.26%

0.94%

Date

3/19/2014 8:19 AM



Answer Choices

Other (please specify)

Total

| would definitely attend
| would be interested in attending
| would probably not attend

| would definitely not attend

WACA 2014 Delegate Survey

Q33 WACA in considering hosting an

overnight adviser retreat at Cispus in late
Fall (November or December). It would be
on a Saturday and Sunday. The workshops

would focus on leadership lessons and

activities. What is your level of interest in a

retreat like this?

Answered: 104 Skipped: 25

| would
definitely...

| would be
interested i...

| would
probably not...

| would
definitely n...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Other (please specify)

| am interested but childcare would be an issue.

| wouldn't attend, but | would definitely recommend my advisors to attend.
I'm not an advisor

| am a bookkeeper.

Too busy to attend.

I would like to attend, but do not like giving up weekends especially in the fall. We do a lot of
school activities on weekends that time of year.
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Responses

13.46%
45.19%
21.15%
7.69%

12.50%

90% 100%

Date

3/24/2014 11:06 AM

3/22/2014 8:58 AM

3/21/2014 11:41 AM

3/19/2014 1:34 PM

3/19/2014 12:08 PM

3/19/2014 9:55 AM

47

22

104
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December isfar too busy but thisidea isinteresting to me.

Just dependson date.

| am a secretary not an adviser

It would depend on the events that are planned at my high school during this weekend

December would be terrible because of going over White Pass. Early November would be good
and | would be interested in attending

| believe our leadership teacher should attend. | would not as | do not teach a leadership class

| prefer work days. We all devote lots of time to work, but | don't want to take away more family time.

42755

3/19/2014 9:38 AM
3/19/2014 9:08 AM
3/19/2014 8:19 AM
3/19/2014 8:19 AM

3/19/2014 8:14 AM

3/19/2014 7:27 AM

3/19/2014 7:25 AM
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Q34 What new ideas did you learn at the
conference that you have already used or
plan to use in the future?

Answered: 53 Skipped: 76

Responses

Some ideas for staff recognition were great and | plan to use!
Creating a constitution, fundraising for charities

Grading my leaders, getting them to reflect weekly.

Houston Kraft- character challenge

from idea share - Positive Week

Looking at speakers for next year - Phil

Alot

Assertiveness Teamwork activity, Growth Mindset, Hoan Do Lowering Stress, Circle Dancing,
Pinterest Ideas, Twitter and more to come.

Wordle, Cricut, Leadership Lesson Plans

| have used several videas already and I've used the lesson that Kari Bradley presented at Meet the

Pros.

-quick activities to get students thinking and moving early in the AM -began putting changesin
motion from what others do

Say-do ratio

Ted Talksideas and also soulpancake clips

Positivity Week New Dance steps

other school forms for my benefit

Ted Talks

Winter wishes service auction

So many... basically John Norlin's entire session, aswell as Ryan Healy's entire video session.

From Albert Mensah- | plan to remind students that they are laying the foundation for the rest of
their lives.

Using Cricut, Character Strong App, Ted Talks

I am really interested in using more technology and social media in my leadership classes
Leadership lessons for classroom use. TED Talks, etcetera

Ted Talks

How to use TED talks, Positivity Drive, Rock Paper Scissors Conga Line, Mentoring programs, Red
Carpet Awards Ceremony.

team building ideas/games
Ted Talks, inspirational lessons, ways to enhance school culture

We used Lana'sinteractive stuff for Monday morning live announcementsin order to be more
inclusive and see smilesfirst thing in the moming.Going to use CARE weekidea along with the
positivity drive to make a week like this of our own.
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- All the diff. Spirit Days, assembly ideas, schoolwide activities, resources, books, and general ways
to make the leaders move around both the classroom and the school. - Summer training for ASB
officersand me

| loved the lateral thinking puzzles. | also would love to incorporate some brief de-stress techniques
with my students before tests (from John's breakout session). I'm planning to use some of the short
games we played during some of the keynotes as well.

AMHS Graduation walks through middle and elementary schools are something we began to
implement as soon as we got back

| have several leadership activity ideas for my asb class.
Electionsinformation is being put to use for thisround of electionsin April!
developing school themes, Ted

WACA on-line idea share. John Norlin SERVUS leadership

Care week during Valentine's day week

Whole group participation. Circle Dance, finger game. | liked the info | got from the quick 10 min
tables. "How to grade leadership"

Ted Talks Lesson Plans Online voting for elections

SHINE, Use your noodle, Building rapport with students

Use of Cricut machine in making a small number of t-shirts. Use of everyslide.com
Purchasing a cricut; Holding a walk-a-thon to fundraise for charity.

I've already started doing ASB Secretary procedures differently as a result of information from
Marty and others.

| loved many of the ideas from Meet the Pros.

Assembly ideas, spirit days, staff and student recognition

Ideas on how to use common core.

40 day challenge

WACA Online Idea Share Ted ed lessons

Hoan Do -- Goal Setting/Goal Achieving

Budgeting information and ideas to get students more involved in the process!
Positivity Week ASB finance info TED Talks assignments La Chispa Say/Do Ratio
Topic ideas for ASB election speeches

Leadership lesson planson communication and personality.

Nothing yet, but planning to.

many of the activities that Phil demonstrated. Definitely the dance at the end with Lana (last name
escapes me) she was awesome!
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Q35 Describe your least favorite aspect(s)
of the WACA 2014 Conference?

Answered: 60 Skipped: 69

Responses
Sometimes keynote speakers a bit too long.
That the Convention Center and hotel were not attached.

When multiple presentations happen during the same time slot. No structured ways to connecting
with more of the delegation from outside my area.

Speaker on Wednesday...
area meetings

Some of the sessions were not as strong as | would have liked - Common Core did not present much
just a work session so not as helpful

Not enough time at secretary round table

The Social Photographer was RUDE and CONDESCENDING. The MEAN people at the dance!!!
The Spokane area rep interaction regarding a ride. There needs to be a keynote speaker who
addresses the need for adults to treat adults with kindness. We as representatives of WACA should
be outstanding at this, but don't always seem to exhibit the traits we are teaching to our kids.

Area meetings were not well organized and | didn't get anything out of them.
Travel time from Snohomish County.
The initial Idea share is a bit awkward at first but once it starts rolling, it's good.

Not having the conference at a location where we are all at the same site. The part | missed most
was having time to share with other delegatesin between sessions.

Leaving.
That coffee and tea weren't available throughout the day. :)

VERY disappointed in the presession for novices. Was hoping to walk away with defining the WHY
of my program at that time and help with procedures, forms and planning tools to help me when |
came backto school. | don't feel like | walk away with more than ideas of what other people do and
| got that at other sessions

Far far drive from West side

Tri Citieswas a long ways away for me. | liked having it in Yakima.

One breakout session On Trackjust read the power point OK just not great
Did not think the speakers were as powerful this year. Not the same energy.

| was disappointed that Houston Kraft and Stu Cabe were at the same time... | would've loved to be
able to hear from more speakers.

Break-out sessions - | did not find them to be as applicable or beneficial asin years past

Babies disrupting presentations and meetings. | love babies, but they do not belong in meetings or
at presentations.

Loved it all...

Leaving.... ;~(

Distance from my hotel.

Wish there was more time with Meet the Pros

The drive!
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The speaker showcases (except for Albert Mensah) and Wednesday's Keynote.
To many keynote speakers
the elections

- If I have to choose a least favorite aspect, then | guess | would say that the Redmonds'
presentation was utterly dry, though their content was fascinating.

| did not find the first keynote speaker to be very dynamic.

Dinner at 7pm was WAY TOO LATE!!!! | was starving and had no access to buy food on the
building. | am pregnant and did not appreciate that.

The 50 minute break out sessions | attended were not extremely useful. There were a good amount
of options that friends enjoyed so it could have simply been my choices.

It was a lot of information to take in for my first WACA experience. | will be ready next time!

The conference site and hotel not together. | was the driver this year and had to pickup and drop
off at three different hotels. Added a little bit of stress to a usually stress free week.

Justin Boudreau
Dinner on the first day istoo late. I'm so hungry that | lose interest in speakers.
too much down time when the hotel wasn't right next door

The yearbook photo when we first arrived. | love the idea of the yearbook and thinkit will turn out
really cute but | wish the individual yearbook pictures would have been more fun. It would have
been nice to be set up more like a photo booth with props. For example, hats, funny glasses, fake
mustaches, boas, ect. Just an idea...

Early wake ups. Not having a partner to bounce ideas off of.
Opening Speaker Need to warm up with each other before sharing ideas on the quick share day 1.
The food, some of the tech sessions were lacking.

| have food allergies and it wasreally hard for me to find things | could eat at the conference. In
previous years we have been asked in advance about food issues, which I'm sure would have been
helpful for the kitchen staff.

The hotel being driving distance from the conference center was not ideal and I felt the food was
lower quality than the in the past.

need to address students who will be likely to drop out

At timesit can feel lonely when you are the only person attending from your school especially
when other schools bring so many people. It'salso hard to connect with some of the ideas
presented at the conference because of the size of our school. Many ideas are just out of our
ability to pull off. Still, | enjoy coming because of the exposure to new ideas.

The ASB Secretary portion of meet the Pros. There wasn't enough people to rotate around all the
different tables.. just rotating topics and switching people a bit would have been MUCH better.
Also, a mediator for keeping on topic would have been beneficial. The effort was good.. the
information valuable even so.

I wish the first speaker, Justin, had given us histalk as he would talk to students. | would have been
a lot more engaged

Dinner was way too late on Wednesday night. Especially when the restaurantsin the area were not
prepared for so many people so it was a long wait to get a table and 8:30 before we actually ate.
Hard to go to bed on a full stomach. If you are going to schedule dinner so late then plan a break
with some kind of snack available. We ate lunch at noon and 8.5 hoursisa long time to go without
food.

Justin Boudreau - his message seemed to be "lok how cool | am" and he didn't give me anything |
could use.

The idea share...| felt like | got the same old ideas.

Too much time for lunch on Thursday.
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Long lunch breaks
I liked it all

The 4-hourdrive

The rooms were a bit cold. | was also a little bit disappointed that the last keynote (WACA Talks?)
ran a bit over - | had expected to grab my lunch at 11:40 and run (my baby was having a birthday)

The food
Local. | like traveling better. Work leaves me alone!

Thursday dinner
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Q36 Describe your most favorite aspect(s)
of the WACA 2014 Conference?

Answered: 64 Skipped: 65

Responses
always love speakers: Hoan Do and Josh Meek. Love the evening party/dance
Collaborating with other advisors and meet the pros

Speaker showcase, Idea Share, the intentional crowd involvement (modeling) throughout the
conference.

meet the pros

Time to meet with other advisers and all the ideas| get from all the different components of the
conference (decorations to keynotes) all is great!

Loved the New secretary roundtable

EVERY session was well planned, it was difficult to pickand choose what to go to because we
wanted to go to everything!

Speakers and Sessions. Meet the Pros was very useful

The people! The 50 minute sessions. The speaker showcase part of the 50 minute sessions (wish we
could have two sessions of that so we could see more than one speaker). Meet the pros!

Meet the Pros and all the speakers.

excellent speakers

Arriving.

Leaming from others who have done this for a long time. The Thursday night Key Note.

AMAZINGLY positive people, motivating speakers, and great ideas/reminders of why we do what we
do

networking!

The breakout sessions and meet the pros

Collegial sharing

Loved the WACA presents on the last day. Got new things | could use at school right away.
The sharing of life experiences of what to do and what not to do.

Fun, networking, and getting lots of new ideas! Robert Fulghum and Phil Boyt

Meeting new people and getting to spend time with positive, like minded people that really want to
impact kids.

The definite highlights were John Norlin's preconference session and Houston Kraft's speaker
showcase session.

Connecting with other advisors and hearing about things they do at their schools.
Robert Fulghum

Hearing Stu Cabe speak- "Is this the day?"

Reconnecting with other advisors/teachersin our area.

High energy and positiveness

Lots of great ideas and people.

Seeing friends and colleagues | rarely see.
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Meeting new people and leaming new things.

Meet the Pros was AWESOME! | also loved Phil Boyte and Robert Fulghum. The social was fun
too. | loved the idea share and the WACA talks as well! Also, just getting to be inspired and to feel
part of a great teaching community.

idea share

The Social

meet the pros and keynotes

- Sharing ideas with other teachers and advisers.

LOVED John Norlin's pre-conference session. | also loved Robert Fulghum, and the social was a
ton of fun as well.

Meet the prosisalways my favorite

| enjoyed the team building and networking components of the conference.
Meet the PROS....| wish we could go to more!

Collegiality and open idea sharing.

I love all of it!

So much fun! Thiswas my first experience at a WACA conference and | had a blast. | loved all the
hands-on activities.

New Ideas and videos to steal.

The People

Inspiring me to do more, fresh ideas, laughing and being around people that love their job.
Loved the location - Kennewickis great! The secretaries round table was really good this year.

On top of the great sessions, | always feel like the conference allows time for my colleagues and |
from the same school get to collaborate on specific events the most valuable aspect of the
conference.

Gaining new ideas for activities. It's also a good reminder of why | am doing leadership. It returns
my focus to the service aspect of the role and reminds me that it's not just about putting on
activities for the student body. There should be a higher goal in mind and the people at WACA
demonstrate ways to keep that goal front and centerin my teaching. | really enjoy being around
people who understand what | do and how hard it is. And how rewarding it is too.

| was VERY pleasantly surprised to see how much applied to me asan ASB Secretary.
Meet the Pros

Meetin other secretaries

| LOVED the idea share at the beginning of the conference.

Phil Boyte

Great breakout sessions.

Meet the proson Friday

Breakout sessions, would love to be able to attend more!

Connecting with Friends. Taking time to be deliberate about how | interact with and guide my
class officers.

Meeting and working with some passionate, creative, hard-working people - It was inspiring!
networking sharing ideas getting info from other schools so | don't have to reinvent the wheel
meet the pros

leaming new ideas

Connecting with people that are as devoted as| am to the kids.
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Idea Share, WACA Talks, & Sessions

meet the pros for sure!
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Q37 Please rate the overall quality of the
WACA 2014 Conference.

Answered: 105 Skipped: 24

Overall
Quality of W...
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 25 3 3.5 4
Poor Below Average Average Above Average Excellent
Overall Quality of WACA 2014 0.00% 0.00% 9.52% 52.38% 38.10%
0 0 10 55 40
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4.5

Total

105

Average Rating

4.29
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Q38 At this point in time, what is the
likelihood that you will be attending the
2015 WACA Conference at the Yakima
Convention Center, in Yakima,
Washington?

Answered: 107 Skipped: 22

Yes, absolutely

Yes, | hope to
attend

Probably, but
decision is ...

Not sure, due
to...

No, | wish |
could, but...

Not a chance |
will be back

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices
Yes, absolutely
Yes, | hope to attend
Probably, but decision is out of my control
Not sure, due to circumstances outside of my control
No, | wish | could, but circumstances outside my control will prevent me

Not a chance | will be back

Total

# Please leave any necessary comments about your status of attending WACA 2015.

1 Just wish we could come backto the other side of the mountains. That isthe only reason | don't
select excellent above.

2 | am not as excited about driving to Yakima. It was nice having it in the Tri-Cities during the month
of March so that | could fly over instead of driving. Driving with pass conditionsin March can be
scary.

e} Thara raallvy hactn ha a hattar nlara tn hald a ranfaranra \/an/ dicannnintina that thic wac tha
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90% 100%

Responses

55.14%
26.17%
11.21%
4.67%
1.87%

0.93%

Date

3/25/2014 11:33 AM

3/24/2014 8:44 AM
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decision for our 2015 conference. It would be really nice to see something "different" for the last
evening of the conference.

1O WUO uie

I may be having a baby around that time next year, so we'll see! If | can go, | will. | would also love
to do a Meet the Prostable someday.

| prefer Tri Citiesto Yakima. More hotel, restaurant choices. A little more "safe" too.
It dependsif | am invited, my school decides who getsto go, hopefully | can next year

It'stoo bad that it isin Yakima though. The location of the Yakima Centerin Yakima is not safe
and outside activitiesin Yakima are very low. Moses Lake, Wenatchee, Tri-Cities, Spokane or
anywhere on the west side would be better than Yakima.
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Q39 Are you willing to be a presenter at the
WACA 2015 Conference?

Answered: 104 Skipped: 25

Yes

Thinking about
it

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 18.27% 19
No 44.23% 46
Thinking about it 37.50% 39
Total 104
# If you are considering being a presenter at WACA 2015, and would like to be contacted by Date

Tammy Caldwell, the program coordinator of WACA, regarding your possible presentation
opportunities, please add your name here to the list. Thank you.

1 Kristin Sprague 3/25/2014 4:57 PM
2 Brenda Conrad 3/25/2014 11:33 AM
3 My main issue with the way that WACA solicits presentersis that I'm not sure where there's a need. 3/24/2014 7:35 AM

There's certain thingsin the cannon that always get done and | always feel awkward even putting
forth some of my thingsif there isn't a need and we all know that our time is so precious, | don't
want to jump through all the hoopsif 4 people already wanted to present something. | also like to
meet needs and if there was a particular need the board wanted filled, I'd be happy to do that. Just
a suggestion.

4 | already submitted my info to our Area 9 rep. 3/22/2014 9:10 AM
5 Stephen Shurtleff (Hi, Tammy!) 3/22/2014 8:58 AM
6 Don't know what | would actually contribute 3/20/2014 8:26 PM
7 Charlie hilen 3/20/2014 6:38 PM
8 Dani Mundell 3/20/2014 3:15 PM
9 Marty Fortin 3/20/2014 1:34 PM
10 Angel Elam 3/19/2014 2:00 PM
11 If there is more interest in the banner/poster-making class, I'd be willing to do that again...Laurel 3/19/2014 1:46 PM

DAahillard
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Kim Green

Coley Veitenhans - cveitenh@fwps.org - | would be willing to help any way | can. Especially if

WACA 2014 Delegate Survey

there are topics suggested that | can share what we do.

John Norlin

Sarah LeDuc

Bob Gallaher

Jason Simonson

Sue Neu -- I'd be willing to do Break with Pros again...

New Officer Lockin (spend the night at the school and focus on creating a bond between your kids

before they go off for summer)
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